
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

09 

29 

88 

16 

04 

87 

03 

84 

08 

83 

Name 

Tyson Bytzek 

Justin-Barry Jerome 

Bruce Duff 

Jared Salinsky 

Bryan Yates 

Steve Gugenheim 

John Won 

Alan Kendall 

James Osborn 

Jason Plante 

Class 

SRA 

SRA 

SRA 

SRA 

SRA 

SRA 

SRA 

SRA 

SRA 

SRA 

all BestTm 

1:34.510 

1:34.721 

1:36.214 

1:36.792 

1:38.713 

1:39.277 

1:39.720 

1:40.002 

1:40.815 

1:41.277 

In Session 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Nation. 

King City ON 

Douglasville GA 

Wilmington DE 

New Port Richey

Clemmons NC 

Raleigh NC 

Cary NC 

Dawsonville GA 

Delray Beach FL

Cumming GA 

Make/Model 

2011 Ariel Spec Race Atom 

2011 Ariel Atom 

2012 Ariel Atom SRA Ariel Atom 

2013 Ariel RaceAtom 

2012 Ariel Atom 

2011 Ariel Atom Spec Racer 

2013 Ariel Atom Spec Atom 

2011 Ariel Atom SRA 

Ariel Adams Ariel Adams 

Region 

CFR 

NCR 

Atl 

CFR 

Atl 

Member # 

415266 

459823 

387438 

406388 

422363 

Sponsor 

4039230 

Minify Data 

Center for Bone and Joint Disease: Certified Motors 

Atlanta Driving Experience 

HONDA 
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Sanction #14-R2941-S\14-OGR-3412-S\14-OGR-1413-S\14-OGR-3414-S/14-E-2943-S  

Jack Marr, Chief Steward \ Jenny Paradis, Chief T&S  

Earl Hurlbut, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Honda Performance Development 21st ARRC 

Group 9 Spec Racer Atom 

Group 9 merge 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

FINAL GRID


