

## **FINAL GRID**





Honda Performance Development 21st ARRC

Group 9 Spec Racer Atom

Group 9 merge

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles

Pos	No.	Name	Class	all BestTm	In Session	Nation.	Make/Model	Region	Member #	Sponsor
1	09	Tyson Bytzek	SRA	1:34.510	Qualifying 2	King City ON	2011 Ariel Spec Race Atom			
2	29	Justin-Barry Jerome	SRA	1:34.721	Qualifying 2	Douglasville GA	2011 Ariel Atom			4039230
3	88	Bruce Duff	SRA	1:36.214	Qualifying 1	Wilmington DE	2012 Ariel Atom SRA Ariel Atom			Minify Data
4	16	Jared Salinsky	SRA	1:36.792	Qualifying 1	New Port Richey	2013 Ariel RaceAtom	CFR	415266	Center for Bone and Joint Disease: Certified Motors
5	04	Bryan Yates	SRA	1:38.713	Qualifying 1	Clemmons NC	2012 Ariel Atom	NCR	459823	
6	87	Steve Gugenheim	SRA	1:39.277	Qualifying 2	Raleigh NC	2011 Ariel Atom Spec Racer			
7	03	John Won	SRA	1:39.720	Qualifying 2	Cary NC			387438	
8	84	Alan Kendall	SRA	1:40.002	Qualifying 2	Dawsonville GA	2013 Ariel Atom Spec Atom	Atl		Atlanta Driving Experience
9	80	James Osborn	SRA	1:40.815	Qualifying 1	Delray Beach FL	2011 Ariel Atom SRA	CFR	406388	
10	83	Jason Plante	SRA	1:41.277	Qualifying 2	Cumming GA	Ariel Adams Ariel Adams	Atl	422363	HONDA

Sanction #14-R2941-S\14-OGR-3412-S\14-OGR-1413-S\14-OGR-3414-S/14-E-2943-S

Jack Marr, Chief Steward \ Jenny Paradis, Chief T&S

Earl Hurlbut, Chairman SOM

Printed: 11/2/2014 4:15:09 PM

Paradia





Orbits